
Championnat de France Longue Distance-WRE
Chenecey-Buillon 25.8.2024

2517BF OTB

Martin RUDKIEWICZ
2508BF BALISE 25
Circuit : H21 Open
Distance : 15150m (Dénivelé 270m)
Temps : 2:30:10 (9'55"/km)

14/34 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Rune DE CLERCQ 1:43:08
2. Kylian WYMER 1:49:53
3. Maxime CHABANCE 1:53:45

1. 31 00:11:05 1683m 6'35"/km
2. 32 00:03:06 00:14:11 320m 9'41"/km
3. 33 00:13:33 00:27:44 941m 14'24"/km
4. 34 00:03:18 00:31:02 337m 9'48"/km
5. 35 00:03:21 00:34:23 156m 21'28"/km
6. 36 00:01:36 00:35:59 139m 11'31"/km
7. 37 00:05:44 00:41:43 241m 23'47"/km
8. 38 00:01:44 00:43:27 261m 6'38"/km
9. 39 00:02:10 00:45:37 224m 9'40"/km

10. 40 00:04:41 00:50:18 345m 13'34"/km
11. 41 00:02:39 00:52:57 339m 7'49"/km
12. 42 00:05:32 00:58:29 626m 8'50"/km
13. 43 00:08:07 01:06:36 1040m 7'48"/km
14. 44 00:01:55 01:08:31 114m 16'49"/km
15. 45 00:04:22 01:12:53 498m 8'46"/km
16. 46 00:04:48 01:17:41 468m 10'15"/km
17. 47 00:20:11 01:37:52 2756m 7'19"/km
18. 48 00:11:10 01:49:02 575m 19'25"/km
19. 49 00:06:53 01:55:55 491m 14'01"/km
20. 50 00:08:25 02:04:20 822m 10'14"/km
21. 51 00:03:27 02:07:47 288m 11'59"/km
22. 52 00:01:21 02:09:08 154m 8'46"/km
23. 53 00:00:48 02:09:56 80m 10'00"/km
24. 54 00:04:06 02:14:02 483m 8'29"/km
25. 55 00:08:17 02:22:19 686m 12'04"/km
26. 56 00:03:37 02:25:56 355m 10'11"/km
27. 57 00:02:16 02:28:12 271m 8'22"/km
28. 250 00:01:32 02:29:44 220m 6'58"/km
29. 999 00:00:26 02:30:10 123m 3'31"/km
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